
GOETHE-GYMNASIUM DORTMUND
D-44263, STETTINER STR. 12

Stundenplan 2021/2022
gültig ab 18. August 2021
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Mo Di Mi Do Fr

1
7:45
8:30

2
8:35
9:20

3
9:40

10:25

4
10:30
11:15

5
11:35
12:20

6
12:25
13:10

7
13:45
14:30

8
14:35
15:20

113 12.01+

I_G1 Tau

TH4 12.03

Sp_G Srö

TH5 12.02

Sp_G Skö

104 12.

E_G1
grW

308 12.0

Bi_G4
ungr

TH4 12.06

Sp_G Stü

311 12. I

D_L1 Bra

TH6 12. II

Sp_L2 Fis

TH612.0

Sp_G
ungr

TH4 12.

Sp_G
grW

TH6 12.06

Sp_G Stü
ungrW

103 12.05

ER_G Mtn

113 12.01+

I_G1 Tau

311 12. I

D_L1
ungr

TH612. 

Sp_L2
grW

105 12.04

E_G1 Swe

TH4 12.07

Sp_G Skö

225 12.09

Ku_G Bdg

BiR 12.0

Sp_G
ungr

103 12.

ER_G
grW

TH6 12. II

Sp_L2 Fis

311 12. I

D_L1 Bra

308 12.08

Bi_G4 Kle

225 12.09

Ku_G Bdg
grW

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm.
1) Tau, I_G1,  113_Tau

Skö, S_G1,  103_Mtn
Kle, Bi_G2,  308_Kle
Göt, D_G3,  303_Göt
Due, E_G2,  Ku2_226
Bra, F_G1,  311_Bra

2) Srö, Sp_G1,  TH4
Bdg, Bi_G3,  BiÜ
Abe, Ge_G3,  101_Abe
Mie, M_G3,  144_Mie
Sta, Ph_G2,  PhR

3) Skö, Sp_G2,  TH5
Hoj, D_G1,  112_Hoj
Bud, Ek_G1,  205_Bud
Qui, L_G1,  306_Qui
Nül, M_G1,  203_Nül

4) Swe, E_G1,  104_Jus
Bla, Ek_G2,  305_Haa
Mie, M_G2,  144_Mie
Som, Ph_G1,  PhR
LSP_G1

5) Kle, Bi_G4,  308_Kle
Pet, Ch_G1,  ChR
Jus, D_G2,  104_Jus
Som, M_G4,  208_Som
Haa, S8_G1,  305_Haa
Die, Sw_G3,  Co2_Slp

6) Stü, Sp_G3,  TH4

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm.
Slü, Ge_G1,  310_Slü
Bar, Ge_G2,  Co1_Coo
Sdr, Sw_G1,  102_Sdr
Die, Ge_Z1,  Co2_Slp

7) Bra, D_L1,  311_Bra
Brö, E_L2,  305_Haa
Ber, Ek_L1,  302_Ber
Led, M_L1,  202_Fel
Mat, Pa_L1,  224_Mat
Cla, Sw_L1,  227_Cla

8) Fis, Sp_L2,  TH6,  ,  SMH
Pet, Bi_L1,  BiR
Neu, D_L2,  301_Neu
Vil, E_L1,  224_Mat
Wen, M_L2,  207_Wen
Cze, Pa_L2,  115_Cze

9) Skö, Sp_G2,  TH6
Hoj, D_G1,  113_Tau
Bud, Ek_G1,  205_Bud
Qui, L_G1,  306_Qui
Nül, M_G1,  203_Nül

10) Skö, Sp_G5,  TH4
Raa, Bi_G1,  206_Raa
Tau, E_G3,  113_Tau
Men, If_G1,  239
Hes, Pa_G1,  311_Bra
Sig, Pa_G2,  HS_Sig

11) Stü, Sp_G3,  TH6
Slü, Ge_G1,  310_Slü

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm.
Bar, Ge_G2,  Co1_Coo
Sdr, Sw_G1,  102_Sdr
Die, Ge_Z1,  Co2_Slp

12) Mtn, ER_G2,  103_Mtn
Qui, KR_G2,  306_Qui
Ger, Pl_G1,  305_Haa
Mid, Pl_G2,  303_Göt
Neu, Sw_Z1,  301_Neu

13) Tau, I_G1,  113_Tau
Skö, S_G1,  106_Les
Kle, Bi_G2,  308_Kle
Göt, D_G3,  303_Göt
Due, E_G2,  HS_Sig
Bra, F_G1,  311_Bra

14) Bra, D_L1,  311_Bra
Brö, E_L2,  301_Neu
Ber, Ek_L1,  302_Ber
Led, M_L1,  207_Wen
Mat, Pa_L1,  224_Mat
Cla, Sw_L1,  227_Cla

15) Fis, Sp_L2,  TH6,  SMH
Pet, Bi_L1,  BiR
Neu, D_L2,  301_Neu
Vil, E_L1,  224_Mat
Wen, M_L2,  207_Wen
Cze, Pa_L2,  115_Cze

16) Swe, E_G1,  105_Swe
Bla, Ek_G2,  305_Haa
Mie, M_G2,  144_Mie
Som, Ph_G1,  PhÜ
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